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Planetary Gear
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DM-5230 / DM-5250
=3°

R TR B 75

=30 kg-f

=10 kg-f

=75 kg-f

=0.08 mm
=0.4mm
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FEAERREERIT Gear Head Specifications

1/4
1/13,1/15
1/19,1/21
1/49,1/55
1/71,1/80
1/103,1/117
1/186,1/210
1/306,1/393
1/445,1/571
1/647

317/21
12 ajs , 14 226/441
18 1987325 ,21 9/91
48 16/21 , 55 2645/9261
70 sz/es5 , 80 2407837
103 281/4225 , 116 1012/1183
186 335/441, 116 1012/1183
306 2638/13377 , 392 5367845
445 135578281 , 570 a5582/54925
647 3067/15379

15 kgf-cm Max.

70 kgf-cm Max.
70 kgf-cm Max.

125 kgf-cm Max.
125 kgf-cm Max.
125 kgf-cm Max.
150 kgf-cm Max.
150 kgf-cm Max.
150 kgf-cm Max.
150 kgf-cm Max.

Type

Housing

Motor match

No load backlash
Bearing at output
Radial load

Shaft axial load

Max shaft press fit force
Radial play of shaft
Thrust play of shaft
Direction

Using temp. / humidity
Grade of protection
Size detail

45 kgf-cm
210 kgf-cm
210 kgf-cm
375 kgf-cm
375 kgf-cm
375 kgf-cm
450 kgf-cm
450 kgf-cm
450 kgf-cm
450 kgf-cm

Change the World with Power
REERED

Planetary gear
metal
DM-5230 / DM-5250

=3°

ball bearings

=30 kg-f

=10 kg-f

=75 kg-f

=0.08 mm

=0.4mm

CW / CCw

-15C~60C / RH85% |

IP545

Page.51
80% 49.3 1100
70% 65.8 1579
70% 65.8 1570
60% 82.3 2040
60% 82.3 2040
50% 82.3 2040
50% 98.8 2510
50% 98.8 2510
50%  98.8 2510
50% 98.8 2510
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IGITEEigF R ~TE |G Planetary Gear Appearance Size
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